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NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1 ..MNNLQPLLALNRMKRIGP.....RTVLKLQKRWPDLNLMFQLSSVDLEEAGLPSWLAQTIKNFDPDFIKTDLNWLSSS 73
NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 .MITNFD....LFRWKKAGMTNLGVNKLLKFFRKYDRKISLRQM..GQVAQVKSIPNFIEQYKNQDVKKLRADYKKFSS. 72
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 ..MDNFQ....LFKLKKAGLTNLNILNIIDYEERTQKSLSLRDM..AVVSKNKKPLIFMEHYKNLDSKALRKEFNRFPS. 71
NTDB id 247987 CO687 RS07685 WP 061595871.1 ..MKNYD....IYKLKHAGLTNGQVLNVLRYAENKEKELSLRDI..AVVSECRNPALFIERYKQIDDDFLKKSFEEFPS. 71
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..ADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLEKEFKKIPS. 73
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQVLAVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..AEISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLEKEFQKFPS. 73
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..ADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPS. 73
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..ADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPS. 73
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..ADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPS. 73
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 MKITNYE....IYKLKKSGLTNQQILKVLEYGENVDQELLLGDI..ADISGCRNPAVFMERYFQIDDAHLSKEFQKFPS. 73
consensus ****!** ****!**!************************* *******************!**** *******!

logo

ENHHI L
F
T
S
W
I
D
L
S
D
K
P
D
E
I
L
Y
CYPAELWELRDLRKSNE IAYNDPAPAFVI

L
I
L
Y
F
A
YQKGDENI

L
S
D
A
LLAETKLNQRFPSKLVAFIVVGSRDLSNASACGSVQKLMSTQGI

V
N
A
A
E
Q
K
A
N
S
A
V
K
R
Q
E
A
K
F
I
V
S
V
I
K
R
T

Q
D
E
G
I
LNSERHKQNGQSEVFL ISTVI IVSGLALRKGID

NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1 ENHHILTWDSPYYPALLKEIADPPFILYAKGELSALTQPSLAIVGSRNASVTGNENARAFSREISRHGVSIVSGLALGID 153
NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 .....FSILDDLYPERLREIYNPPVLIFYQGNIDLLKNPKLAFVGSRLAGQSGIKSVQKIVTELN.QSFTIVSGLAKGID 146
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 .....LSILDKEYPLELKNIYNPPVLLFYQGDLDLLARPKLAVVGSRNASQMGVAAVKKIIQDLS.KQFVIISGLARGID 145
NTDB id 247987 CO687 RS07685 WP 061595871.1 .....FSILDDIYPWDLSEIYNPPALLFYQGNIDLLELPKVAVVGSRDSSKLGNQSVQKIIKELN.NELIIVSGLARGID 145
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRSCSKQGAKSVEKIIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 .....FSILDDCYPWDLSEIYDAPVLLFYKGNLDLLKFPKVAVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEKVIQGLE.NELVIVSGLAKGID 147
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NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1 AHAHLGCLEGGGKTIAVLGTGIDCIYPRRHLKLAEQITENGLLLSEFPLKSPPIAGHFPLRNRIISGLSLCILVIEAAIK 233
NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 TASHLSAIKTKTPTIAVIGTGLDIFYPLENRKIQEYLAKYQLVLSEYSLGEKPLKYHFPERNRIIAGLSRGVVVVEAKLR 226
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 TAAHLASLKSGGATIAVIGTGLDVHYPKENRRLQDYIAKNHLLLSEYEAQSQPLKYHFPERNRIIAGLSQGVMVAEAKIR 225
NTDB id 247987 CO687 RS07685 WP 061595871.1 TAAHMAALQNGGRTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKKLQSYIGKNHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPERNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 225
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYISNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 TAAHMAALQNGGKTIAVIGTGLDVFYPKANKRLQDYIGNDHLVLSEYGPGEQPLKFHFPARNRIIAGLCRGVIVAEAKMR 227
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NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 SGSLITCERALEEGRDIFAIPGNIADGTSDGCNHLIQQGAKLVYQAQDILEEYLYN........................ 282
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 SGSLITCERAMEEGRDVFVVPGNILDGQSEGCHHLIQEGAKCITSGFDILNEFNF......................... 280
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